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BETA14 HEAT EXCHANGE
TMC60 GEARBOX

timw

LT

00
BETA MARINE LTD,
DAVY WAY,
WATERWELLS,
QUEDGELEY,

GLOUCESTER. GL2 2AD, UK

BETA14 HE TMC60 100-10036.asmPART FILE NAME:

32O 82.5

8 M10 X 50 BOLTS
EQUI-SPACED ON
AN 82.5mm PCD

FLEXIBLE COULPING DETAILS

FLEXIBLE MOUNT DETAILS

100

120

63

70 MIN
90.0 MAX

79

361127

83

337

185 185

137

3

223205

226244

657

50O
WET EXHUAST

GEARBOX OUTPUT

O 82.5

O 63.5 H8

4 HOLES
O10.5

F.W FILLER CAP

OIL FILTER

LUBE OIL
DIPSTICK

FUEL FILTER

OIL FILLER CAP

FUEL BLEED SREW

GEARBOX
OIL FILLER

GEARBOX
OIL DIPSTICK

AIR FILTER

SACRIFICIAL ANODE

FUEL INTAKE
8mm HOSE TAIL

SUMP PICK UP ON
SHALLOW SUMP ONLY

45 AMP 12V
OR
70 AMP 12V
ALTERNATOR

. . . .

BATTERY POSITIVE

BATTERY NEGATIVE

AIR FILTER

FUEL FILTER

MANUAL STOP LEVER

SPEED LEVER

SEA WATER INLET
O22 MALE STUB

FUEL INLET
O8MM

WATER DRAINSUMP PUMP TAP
FUEL OUTLET
O8MM

202-92400
HIGH RISE EXHAUST

SEA WATER PUMP
INLET O22mm  MALE STUB

249 182
WITH SHALLOW SUMP


